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Hot Pho Menu

https://menulist.menu
21222 84th Ave S, Kent, WA 98032, USA, United States
+12533957777
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The menu of Hot Pho from Kent includes 107 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about
$11.4. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Jennifer R likes about Hot Pho:

Great food. Super nice, good service. The lady loved my kids, called them babies which was adorable. The only
pho my kids will eat ! My food always has a good amount of meat and noodles as well. read more. What B L
doesn't like about Hot Pho:

Good food. But 8 bucks for two spring rolls. 14 for a small bowl of pho. These are downtown Seattle prices in an
out of the way Kent strip mall. Felt a bit ripped off... will try a different place next time.Food: 4/5 read more.
Freshly harvested mint, fine salad, sprouts and a splash of lime combined with rice noodles and meat -
all of this can be found not only during your vacation in Vietham on the plate, but also when visiting the nearby
Hot Pho in Kent.
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Hot Pho Menu

Salads

LETTUCE

Non alcoholic drinks
WATER

Main courses
TOPPINGS

Sandwich, Bagels, Burger

FRIED EGG

Starters & Salads

SHRIMP

Deutsche Spezialiliiten

FRIKADELLE

Water

SODA

fippetizer_1

SPRING ROLL

Bulk Meat By The Pound

These types of dishes are
being served

NOODLES

Vietnamese Sandwiches

B3. BEEF BANH MI
B4. HAM BANH Mi

Fruit Smoothie
: S5. STRAWBERY FRUIT
SMOOTHIE

S1. AVOCADO
SMOOTHIE

S4. THAI TEA
S3. JACK FRUIT SMOOTHIE

Refeshments

D6. SOFT DRINK

D1. COFFEE

D2. FRESH LEMONADE

D3. YOUNG COCONUT DRINK
D4. FRESH LEMON SODA

D5. SOYBEAN DRINK

Ingredients Used
g, VEAT

@) BANANA
" JALAPENOS

CHICKEN

EGG
CRUDE
COCONUT

Popular Ttems

Pea 1 Bl. GRILLED PORK
él BANH Mi

% '

$7.5
$6.5

$6.0

$6.0

$6.0
$6.0

$2.0
$6.0
$6.0
$4.0
$6.0
$3.0

$6.5
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P14. RARE BEEF STEAK, WELL

DONE, TRIPE, MEAT BALL $13.0
(LARGE)

P2. WELL DONE BRISKET (LARGE) $13.0
1. SPRING ROLLS (2 PC) $6.5
P6. RARE BEEF, WELL DONE $13.0
BRISKET (LARGE) :
9. EGG ROLLS (3 PC) $6.5
P1. RARE BEEF TEAK (LARGE) $13.0
12. POT STICKERS (10 PC) $7.0
B2. CHICKEN BANH MI $6.5
P9. RARE BEEF STEAK, MEAT $13.0
BALL (LARGE) '

ppetizers
e 5 13. SPECIAL COMBO $9.4
- ¢ d 11. FRIED CHICKEN

WINGS (7 PC) $8.5

14. LUMPIA $6.5
8. FRIED WONTON (8 PC) $7.5
3. GRILLED PORK (2 PC) $8.0
4. BOILED SHRIMP PORK $6.0
2. TOFU SPRING ROLL (2 PC) $5.5
5. GRILLED BEEF $8.5
7. FRIED POTATO WITH SHRIMP $7.5
10. CHA GIO CHAY (3 PC) $6.5
SPRING ROLLS
Vermicelli Noodle Bowls

B9. GRILLED PORK, ¢,/

SHRIMP, EGG ROLL
B3. GRILLED BEEF $13.0

B10. GRILLED CHICKEN, SHRIMP,

EGG ROLL $14.5

B2. GRILLED CHICKEN $12.0
B4. GRILLED SHRIMP $13.0
Bl. GRILLED PORK $12.0

B6. GRILLED CHICKEN, EGGROLL $13.5

B11l. GRILLED BEEF, SHRIMP, EGG
ROLL

B8. GRILLED SHRIMP, EGG ROLL  $14.0
B7. GRILLED BEEF, EGG ROLL $14.0

$15.0

Stir-Tried with Vermicelli

BX2. STIR FRIED
CHICKEN

¥ BX1.STIR FRIED TOFU $13.0
BX5. SPECIAL HOUSE

$14.0

STIR FRIED 5155
BX4. STIR FRIED SHRIMP $15.0
BK3. VIETNAMESE BEEF STEW ¢,

RICE NOODLE
BK1. VIETNAMESE BEEF STEW $13.0
MX3. STIR-FRIED EGG NOODLE

BEEE $15.0
MX1. STIR-FRIED EGG NOODLE $15.0
SEAFOOD ’
RD1. FRIED CHICKEN LEG RICE

DISH $14.0
MX4. STIR-FRIED EGG NOODLE, $15.0

CHICKEN
BX3. STIR FRIED BEEF $15.0
BK2. VIETNAMESE BEEF STEW

EGG NOODLE $13.0
MX2. STIR-FRIED EGG NOODLE ¢
SHRIMP '

P13. RARE BEEF STEAK, WELL ¢ .o

DONE TRIPE, TENDON (LARGE)
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< Qu P7. RARE BEEF
( @ STEAK, TRIPE (LARGE)
P12. RARE BEEF
£/ STEAK, WELL DONE,
MEAT BALL (LARGE)

P5.MEAT BALLS NOODLE SOUP
(LARGE)

P20. TOFU ASSORTED
VEGETABLE (LARGE)

P8. RARE BEEF STEAK TENDON
(LARGE)

P17. SEAFOOD NOODLE (LARGE)

P11. RARE BEEF STEAK, WELL
DONE, TENDON (LARGE)

P10. RARE BEEF STEAK, WELL
DONE BRISKET, TRIPE (LARGE)

P18. SHRIMP NOODLE (LARGE)

P15. CABBAGE NAPA, TOFU,
BROCCOLI, CARROT (LARGE)

P19. NOODLE SOUP WITHOUT
MEAT (LARGE)

P4.TENDON NOODLE SOUP
(LARGE)

P16. BEEF NOODLE WITH
WONTON (LARGE)

P3. TRIPE,NOODLE SOUP (LARGE)

[ ]
Rice Plates

@M. C12. STIR-FRIED SPICY
CHICKEN

C1. GRILLED PORK

C16. FRIED RICE,
DICED GRILLED PORK,
GREEN ONION, PEAS
AND DICED CARROTS

C2. GRILLED CHICKEN

C17. FRIED RICE, DICED SHRIMP,
GREEN ONION, PEAS DICED
CARROTS

C18. HOUSE SPECIAL RICE DISH

$13.0

$13.0

$13.0

$13.0

$13.0
$13.0

$13.0

$13.0
$14.0

$13.0

$13.0

$13.0

$13.0

$13.0

$14.0

$12.0

$14.0

$12.0

$14.0

$16.0

C14. STIR-FRIED BEEF

C15. FRIED RICE, DICED GRILLED
CHICKEN, GREEN ONION, AND
DICED CARROTS

C3. GRILLED BEEF

C8. GRILLED BEEF, EGG ROLL
SHRIMP

C10. STIR-FRIED TOFU

C7. GRILLED PORK, EGG ROLL
SHRIMP

C5. GRILLED CHICKEN EGG ROLL
C6. GRILLED BEEF EGG ROLL
C13. STIR-FRIED SHRIMP

C4. GRILLED PORK EGG ROLL

$15.0

$14.0

$13.0
$15.5
$13.0
$15.0

$13.0
$14.0
$15.0
$13.0
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C11. STIR-FRIED CHICKEN $13.0 C9. FRIED TOFU $12.0
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Hot Pho

21222 84th Ave S, Kent, WA
98032, USA, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00 -20:00
Tuesday 10:00 -20:00
Wednesday 10:00 -20:00
Thursday 10:00 -20:00
Friday 10:00 -20:00
Saturday 10:30 -19:00
Sunday 10:30 -15:00
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