



https://menulist.menu 21222 84th Ave S, Kent, WA 98032, USA, United States +12533957777









The *menu of Hot Pho* from Kent includes **107** dishes. On average, <u>dishes or drinks on the menu</u> cost about \$11.4. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>Jennifer R</u> likes about Hot Pho: Great food. Super nice, good service. The lady loved my kids, called them babies which was adorable. The only pho my kids will eat! My food always has a good amount of meat and noodles as well. <u>read more</u>. What <u>B L</u> doesn't like about Hot Pho:

Good food. But 8 bucks for two spring rolls. 14 for a small bowl of pho. These are downtown Seattle prices in an out of the way Kent strip mall. Felt a bit ripped off... will try a different place next time.Food: 4/5 read more.

Freshly harvested mint, fine salad, sprouts and a splash of lime combined with rice noodles and meat - all of this can be found not only during your vacation in Vietnam on the plate, but also when visiting the nearby Hot Pho in Kent.



Salads

LETTUCE

Non alcoholic drinks

WATER

Main courses

TOPPINGS

Sandwich, Bagels, Burger

FRIED EGG

Starters & Salads

SHRIMP

Deutsche Spezialitäten

FRIKADELLE

Water

SODA

Appetizer_A

SPRING ROLL

Bulk Meat By The Pound

BRISKET

These types of dishes are being served

NOODLES

Vietnamese Sandwiches

B3. BEEF BANH MI \$7.5 **B4. HAM BANH MI** \$6.5

Fruit Smoothie

S5. STRAWBI SMOOTHIE	ERY FRUIT \$	6.0
S1. AVOCADO SMOOTHIE	\$	6.0
S4. THAI TEA	\$	6.0
S3. JACK FRUIT SMOOTI	HIE \$	6.0

Refeshments

D6. SOFT DRINK	\$2.0
D1. COFFEE	\$6.0
D2. FRESH LEMONADE	\$6.0
D3. YOUNG COCONUT DRINK	\$4.0
D4. FRESH LEMON SODA	\$6.0
D5. SOYBEAN DRINK	\$3.0

Ingredients Used



MEAT BANANA JALAPENOS

CHICKEN

EGG

CRUDE

COCONUT

Popular Items



B1. GRILLED PORK

\$6.5



DONE TRIPE, TENDON (LARGE)

P14. RARE BEEF STEAK, WELL DONE, TRIPE, MEAT BALL (LARGE)		\$13.0	B2. GRILLE	ED CHICKEN	\$12.0
			B4. GRILLE	ED SHRIMP	\$13.0
P2. WELL	OONE BRISKET (LARGE)	\$13.0	B1. GRILLE	ED PORK	\$12.0
1. SPRING	ROLLS (2 PC)	\$6.5	B6. GRILLE	ED CHICKEN, EGGROLL	\$13.5
P6. RARE E BRISKET (I	BEEF, WELL DONE LARGE)	\$13.0	B11. GRILL ROLL	ED BEEF, SHRIMP, EGG	\$15.0
9. EGG RO	LLS (3 PC)	\$6.5	B8. GRILLE	ED SHRIMP, EGG ROLL	\$14.0
P1. RARE	BEEF TEAK (LARGE)	\$13.0	B7. GRILLE	ED BEEF, EGG ROLL	\$14.0
12. POT ST	TICKERS (10 PC)	\$7.0	0-1 6	41	
B2. CHICKI	EN BANH MI	\$6.5	Stir-Tri	ed with Vermicelli	,
P9. RARE E	BEEF STEAK, MEAT	\$13.0	Noodle		
BALL (LAR	(GE)	\$13.0		BX2. STIR FRIED CHICKEN	\$14.0
Appetiz	ers			BX1. STIR FRIED TOFU	\$13.0
	13. SPECIAL COMBO	\$9.4		BX5. SPECIAL HOUSE STIR FRIED	\$15.5
	11. FRIED CHICKEN WINGS (7 PC)	\$8.5	BX4. STIR	FRIED SHRIMP	\$15.0
	14. LUMPIA	\$6.5	BK3. VIETN	NAMESE BEEF STEW	\$13.0
8. FRIED W	ONTON (8 PC)	\$7.5		JAMESE BEEF STEW	\$13.0
3. GRILLED	PORK (2 PC)	\$8.0			ФТ2.0
4. BOILED	SHRIMP PORK	\$6.0	BEEF	FRIED EGG NOODLE	\$15.0
2. TOFU SF	PRING ROLL (2 PC)	\$5.5		FRIED EGG NOODLE	\$15.0
5. GRILLED	BEEF	\$8.5	SEAFOOD		Ψ13.0
	OTATO WITH SHRIMP	\$7.5	RD1. FRIED	CHICKEN LEG RICE	\$14.0
10. CHA GI SPRING RO	Ò CHAY (3 PC) DLLS	\$6.5	MX4. STIR- CHICKEN	FRIED EGG NOODLE,	\$15.0
			BX3. STIR	FRIED BEEF	\$15.0
Vermice	elli Noodle Bowls		BK2. VIETN	NAMESE BEEF STEW	\$13.0
	B5. GRILLED PORK, EGG ROLL	\$12.0		FRIED EGG NOODLE	\$15.5
	B9. GRILLED PORK, SHRIMP, EGG ROLL	\$14.5			
B3. GRILLE	ED BEEF	\$13.0	Beef No	odle Soup	
B10. GRILL	ED CHICKEN, SHRIMP,	\$14.5		BEEF STEAK, WELL	\$13.0

EGG ROLL



	P7. RARE BEEF	\$13.0	C14. STIR-FRIED BEEF	\$15.0
	P12. RARE BEEF STEAK, WELL DONE,	\$13.0	C15. FRIED RICE, DICED GRILLED CHICKEN, GREEN ONION, AND DICED CARROTS	\$14.0
	MEAT BALL (LARGE)		C3. GRILLED BEEF	\$13.0
P5.MEAT B (LARGE)	ALLS NOODLE SOUP	\$13.0	C8. GRILLED BEEF, EGG ROLL SHRIMP	\$15.5
	ASSORTED LE (LARGE)	\$13.0	C10. STIR-FRIED TOFU	\$13.0
P8. RARE E	BEEF STEAK TENDON	\$13.0	C7. GRILLED PORK, EGG ROLL SHRIMP	\$15.0
P17. SEAF	OOD NOODLE (LARGE)	\$13.0	C5. GRILLED CHICKEN EGG ROLL	\$13.0
P11. RARE BEEF STEAK, WELL DONE, TENDON (LARGE)		\$13.0	C6. GRILLED BEEF EGG ROLL	\$14.0
			C13. STIR-FRIED SHRIMP	\$15.0
	BEEF STEAK, WELL SKET, TRIPE (LARGE)	\$13.0	C4. GRILLED PORK EGG ROLL	\$13.0
P18. SHRIM	IP NOODLE (LARGE)	\$14.0		
	AGE NAPA, TOFU, I, CARROT (LARGE)	\$13.0		
P19. NOOD MEAT (LAR	LE SOUP WITHOUT RGE)	\$13.0		
P4.TENDOI (LARGE)	N NOODLE SOUP	\$13.0		
P16. BEEF WONTON (NOODLE WITH LARGE)	\$13.0		
P3. TRIPE,	NOODLE SOUP (LARGE)	\$13.0		

Rice Plates

	C12. STIR-FRIED SPICY CHICKEN	\$14.0
	C1. GRILLED PORK	\$12.0
N	C16. FRIED RICE, DICED GRILLED PORK, GREEN ONION, PEAS AND DICED CARROTS	\$14.0
C2. GRILLE	ED CHICKEN	\$12.0
C17. FRIED GREEN ON CARROTS	\$14.0	
C18. HOUS	E SPECIAL RICE DISH	\$16.0



C11. STIR-FRIED CHICKEN \$13.0 C9. FRIED TOFU

\$12.0



Hot Pho

21222 84th Ave S, Kent, WA 98032, USA, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 10:00 -20:00 Tuesday 10:00 -20:00 Wednesday 10:00 -20:00 Thursday 10:00 -20:00 Friday 10:00 -20:00 Saturday 10:30 -19:00 Sunday 10:30 -15:00 **a**gallery image

Made with menulist.menu